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Anlage
Bensbergerstr 260b, 51503 Rosrath-Forsbach
kontakt@tennisforsbach.de

Hallenadresse
Bensberger Str. 260, 51503 Rdsrath-Forsbach

Sportwart/in
Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Jansen, Hans Walter
T 0171 6500366 F 02205/911410 sportwart@tennisforsbach.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Axel Fredrick

m 0151-43860214; fredrick@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Reins, Wolfgang
Langen, Bernhard
Quest, Jurgen
Christoffel, Helmut
Ivanusic, Peter

Prof. Dr. Seidel, Norbert
Fredrick, Axel

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14303338
14903641
14903722
15103386
15003633
13903218
14903511

LK

LK15,3
LK18,7
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK24,7
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



